Date Activity Venue Co-ordinator
Jan 12 (Sun) Deferred Xmas Walk Sutton Park Mike Thomas
15 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members

19 (Sun) Indoor climbing Big Rock, Milton Keynes | Jo Springthorpe
25 (Sat) Walk Wolfscote Dale Jo Springthorpe
Feb 19 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members

March 27 (Thur)

Club Year and AGM

Phantom Coach pub

John Handley

April 4 (Fri) - 6 MTB ride Corris John Handley
12 (Sat) Walk Malvern Hills John Duckett
16 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members
May 9 (Fri) - 11 Work w/e CMC cottage Dermot Lynch
17 (Sat) Pack Rafting Mid Wales river Dee Matt Treanor
21 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members
June 8 (Sun) Trad climbing Peak District Phil Baker
18 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members
22 (Sun) Abseil practice Leicestershire TBD Jo Springthorpe
27 (Fri) - 29 Summer BBQ Corris Mike Thomas
July 4 (Fri)-6 Scrambling GMC hut, Snowdonia Matt Treanor
11 (Fri) - 13 Camping & climbing Borrowdale Jo Springthorpe
16 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members
Aug 8 (Fri)- 10 | Camping Arenigs, Lake Bala Clive Harridge
20 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members
Sept 12 (Fri)-14 | MAM Hut meet Low House, Coniston Mike Thomas
17 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members
Oct 3 (Fri)-5 Work w/e CMC cottage Dermot Lynch
8 (Wed)-15 Sport climbing Kalymnos John Handley
15 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members
27 (Mon) - 31 Walk, climb, paddle b | Karn House, Aviemore Alex Brown
Nov 19 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members
Dec TBD Xmas walk & meal TBD Mike Thomas
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Note: Phantom Coach social gatherings are from 9:30 pm to 11 pm.
In addition there will be a number of ad-hoc meetings arranged via WhatsApp
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